See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
SS
88
ST
AI
NL
ES
S

Note: FI (Rp) Adaptor Nut is not suitable for gas or steam applications!
G
RP
RP
R
R
AusPress Systems Pty Ltd Quote & Order Requests: sales@auspress.com.au
SS
97
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
AusPress® Press-Fit
316.PC.015 15 27 1.5 70
316.PC.022 22 32 1.5 76
316.PC.028 28 34 1.5 85
316.PC.035 35 38 1.5
316.PC.042 42 41 1.5
316.PC.054 54 47 1.5
316.PC.066 66 52 1.5
316.PC.076 76 58 1.5
316.PC.089 88 64 1.5
316.PC.108 108 74 1.5
316.PC.168 168 104 1.5
316.81.015.015 15 1/2” 67 47 A
316.81.015.020 15 3/4” 69 49 B
316.81.022.020 22 3/4” 74 54 C
316.81.022.025 22 1” 77 58 C

316.83.028 28 112 66 D
316.83.035 35 115 67 E
316.83.042 42 128 68 F
316.83.054 54 141 71 H
Material: 316L stainless steel. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 supplied.
Gasket Seal: EPDM x1 supplied.
Material: 316L stainless steel. Ring Seal: EPDM x2 supplied.
Gasket Seal: EPDM x1 supplied.
Product No D1 R L X1 Gasket
Product No D1 L X1 Gasket
MI Union Socket - MI BSP
Press Union Socket - Socket
Brackets Stainless Metric
316.SB1 - 80
316.SB4 - 14-22
316.CH.015 15 20
316.CH.022 22 24
316.CH.028 28 28
316.CH.035 35 32
316.CH.042 42 35
316.CH.054 54 40
316.CH.066 66 50
316.CH.076 76.1 50
316.CH.088 88.9 57
316.CH.108 108 70
Material: 316 stainless steel.
Product No D1 X1
CH
CH

45
65
R
RP
See technical section for more information. www.auspress.com.au
SS
98
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
AusPress® Press-Fit
Press ends, Ball & Cast Body: 316 stainless steel.
Seat: PTFE, Handle Wrap: PVC. Ring Seal: EPDM x2 supplied.
316.47.3PC.015 15 103 32 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.022 22 118 38 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.028 28 135 44 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.035 35 150 49 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.042 42 168 54 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.054 54 200 65 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.076 76.1 273 84 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.088 88.9 312 96 16 bar    19.2
316.47.3PC.108 108 369 109 16 bar    19.2
316.BV2.015.WM 1/2” 58
316.BV2.020.WM 3/4” 66
316.BV2.025.WM 1” 77
316.BV2.032.WM 1.1/4” 90

316.BV3.040.WM 1.1/2” 104
316.BV3.050.WM 2” 127
Product No RP L
Body: CF8M stainless steel (cast version of 316).
Ball, Stem & Lever: 316 stainless steel. Working Temp: -20 to 180°C.
Seat: PTFE. Cold Max Water Working Pressure: 6,895kPa.
Body: CF8M stainless steel (cast version of 316).
Ball, Stem & Lever: 316 stainless steel. Working Temp: -20 to 180°C.
Seat: PTFE. Max Cold Water Working Pressure: 6,895kPa.
Note: The press socket end cannot pass through the cover flange opening, only the tube end.
*Check suitability of chemicals with us before ordering or installing.
Larger sizes are available on request.
*Check suitability of chemicals with us before ordering or installing.
*Check suitability of chemicals with us before ordering or installing.
Larger sizes are available on request.
316.CF.015 15 5 40
316.CF.022 22 5 58
316.CF.028 28 5 74
316.CF.035 35 5 91
316.CF.042 42 5 110
316.CF.054 54 5 140
Material: 316L stainless steel. Finish: 2B surface.
Product No D1 X1 X2
Cover Flange (Escutcheon Plate)
Full Flow Bore

ES
S
AusPress® Press-Fit
316.71.015A 15 ANSI 150 1/2” 89 35 15 11.3 60.3 16 x4 1/2x2”
316.71.022A 22 ANSI 150 3/4” 99 42 21 12.8 69.9 16 x4 1/2x2”
316.71.028A 28 ANSI 150 1” 108 52 29 14.3 79.4 16 x4 1/2x2.1/4”
316.71.035A 35 ANSI 150 1.1/4” 117 64 38 15.8 88.9 16 x4 1/2x2.1/4”
316.71.042A 42 ANSI 150 1.1/2” 127 75 45 17.3 98.4 16 x4 1/2x2.1/2”
316.71.054A 54 ANSI 150 2” 152 68 33 19.1 120.7 19 x4 5/8x2.3/4”
316.71.066A 66.7 ANSI 150 2.1/2” 178   22.2 139.7 19 x4 5/8x3”
316.71.076A 76.1 ANSI 150 3” 190 113 60 24.0 152.4 19 x4 5/8x3”
316.71.088A 88.9 ANSI 150 3” 190 127 67 24.0 152.4 19 x4 5/8x3”
316.71.108A 108 ANSI 150 4” 229 178 81 24.0 190.5 19 x8 5/8x3”
316.71.139A 139.7 ANSI 150 5” 254   24.0 215.9 23 x8 3/4x4”
316.71.168A 168.3 ANSI 150 6” 279 150 29 25.5 241.3 23 x8 3/4x4”
316.71.015E 15 Tab-E.15 13.0 95 35 15 6 67 14 x4 M12x45
316.71.022E 22 Tab-E.20 19.6 100 42 21 6 73 14 x4 M12x45
316.71.028E 28 Tab-E.25 25.6 115 52 29 7 83 14 x4 M12x45
316.71.035E 35 Tab-E.32 32.0 120 64 38 8 87 14 x4 M12x50
316.71.042E 42 Tab-E.40 39.0 135 75 45 9 98 14 x4 M12x50
316.71.054E 54 Tab-E.50 51.0 150 68 33 10 114 18 x4 M16x60
316.71.066E 66.7 Tab-E.65 62.7 165 105 56 10 127 18 x4 M16x60
316.71.076E 76.1 Tab-E.80 72.0 185 113 60 11 146 18 x4 M16x60
316.71.088E 88.9 Tab-E.80 84.9 185 127 67 11 146 18 x4 M16x60
316.71.108E 108 Tab-E.100 104.0 215 165 81 13 178 18 x8 M16x65
316.71.139E 139.7 Tab-E.125 135.7 255 148  14 210 18 x8 M16x65
316.71.168E 168.3 Tab-E.150 164.3 280 163  17 235 22 x8 M20x70
316.71.015.PN16 15 PN16.15 13.0 95 46  14+2 65 14 x4 M12x45
316.71.022.PN16 22 PN16.20 19.6 105 52  16+2 75 14 x4 M12x50
316.71.028.PN16 28 PN16.25 25.6 115 57  16+2 85 14 x4 M12x50
316.71.035.PN16 35 PN16.32 32.0 140 57  18+2 100 18 x4 M16x55
316.71.042.PN16 42 PN16.40 39.0 150 67  18+3 110 18 x4 M16x55
316.71.054.PN16 54 PN16.50 51.0 165 74  20+3 125 18 x4 M16x55
316.71.066.PN16 66.7 PN16.65 62.7 185 88  20+3 145 18 x8 M16x55
316.71.076.PN16 76.1 PN16.80 72.0 200 116  20+3 160 18 x8 M16x60
316.71.088.PN16 88.9 PN16.80 84.9 200 134  20+3 160 18 x8 M16x60
316.71.108.PN16 108 PN16.100 104.0 220 149  22+3 180 18 x8 M16x60
316.71.139.PN16 139.7 PN16.125 135.7 250 176  22+3 210 18 x8 M16x60
316.71.168.PN16 168.3 PN16.150 164.3 285 171  24+3 240 22 x8 M20x70
Material: 316L stainless steel. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 supplied.
Material: 316L stainless steel. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 supplied.

EN 1092-1 (DIN)
ID/NPS
AusPress Systems Pty Ltd Quote & Order Requests: sales@auspress.com.au
SS
101
ST
AI
NL
ES
S
AusPress® Press-Fit
AusPress Electrical Conduit fittings are designed for use in electrical and data installations offering faster and more hygienic
conduit installations in industrial applications. The AusPress Electrical Conduit fittings are designed for use in conjunction with
AusPress standard tube and fittings in applications such as abattoirs, dairies, breweries, hospitals and various other applications
requiring hygienic conduit systems.
316.64.022.M20.15  22 20 55 34
316.64.028.M25.15  28 25 63 40
316.64.035.M32.15  35 32 67 41
316.64.042.M40.15  42 40 76 46
316.64.054.M50.15  54 50 88 53
316.63.022.M20.15  22 20 58 37
316.63.028.M25.15  28 25 64 41
316.63.035.M32.15  35 32 64 38
316.63.042.M40.15  42 40 70 40
316.63.054.M50.15  54 50 76 41
Material: 316L stainless steel. Ring Seal: EPDM x1 supplied.
Thread type: 1.5M
Product No D1 FI L X1 Product No D1 MI L X1
Electrical Conduit Adaptor